Recei ved: 03/29/ 2007

PSC NO: 15 ELECTRICITY
COMPANY: CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRIC CORPORATION

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/01/07

The
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have ben cancelled.

171
184.2.1
184.3
184.5
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272.3
272.3.1
272.3.2

CANCELLATION

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

SUPPLEMENT TYPE:
SUPPLEMENT NO:

Issued by: Michael L. Mosher, Vice President, Poughkeepsie, New York

CANC
35

EFFECTI VE
05/ 01/ 2007



